Limiet wedstrijd HZ&PC
Heerenveen, 29-10-2017

Programmanr. 10
29-10-2017 - 15:10

Dames, 50m rugslag

11 jaar en ouder
Startlijst

naam

Serie 1 van 3

2

~NOoO oA~ W

Liselotte, SCHAAP
Mette, van MAREN
Julia, van den BOSCH
Robin, MEIDE VAN DER
Maud, DOKTER

Marike, de JONG

Serie 2van 3

1

0 ~NO O WN

Anneroos, de VRIES
Charley, ZETHOVEN
Amalia, VELTMAN
Amé, HULLEMAN
Ylisa, DIJKSTRA
Lieke, GERDES
Gerdi, THIELE

Sarah, BERGHUIS

Serie 3van 3

O ~NOOULh WN

Henrieke, JONKMAN
Manon, de MAN
Myrna, van DUIJVEN
Frouke, BEEKSMA
Heline, KONING

Inge, DEKKER
Danique, SLAPER
Alies, WAGTER

vereniging

HzZ&PC Heerenveen
HZ&PC Heerenveen
Deltasteur

ZC Polaris

HZ&PC Heerenveen
Avena

TriVia

HZ&PC Heerenveen
TriVia

ReVelLie Swim Team
Dz&Pc

ZC Polaris

ZC Polaris

TriVia

Dz&Pc

Deltasteur

Dz&Pc

TriVia

SG FZC54-De Vikings
TriVia

TriVia

Steenwijk 1934

inschrijftijd

44.51
41.55
40.57
41.00
43.49

NT

39.71
38.24
36.72
34.30
34.41
37.19
39.21
40.30

33.58
33.10
31.08
28.65
30.60
31.94
33.20
34.18

200603016
200602030
200600232
200601778
200601672
200101074

200405216
200500868
200205702
200202794
200200728
200401810
199401190
200302626

200000840
200201458
199900252
200000346
200000422
200200476
200401914
199900840

Splash Meet Manager, 11.47828

Registered to HZ&PC Heerenveen
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